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Periode : 2025/2026 GANJIL 

No NIM Nama Mahasiswa 
Pertemuan Ke 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 241200417 ABDUL RAHIM ABUBAKAR V V TH V V V V 

2 241200418 ADELLIA RATNA SULISTYANINGRUM V V V V V V V 

3 241200419 AKHMAD YUSUF V V V V V V V 

4 241200420 ALMIZAN OROWALA V V V V V V V 

5 241200421 ARIS ZUNIANTO V V V TH V V V 

6 241200423 ERIX ANTONIUS V V TH V V V V 

7 241200424 FATIMA NURMIN V V V V V V V 

8 241200425 FAZA NURUL ITSNAYATIL MUFLIHAH V V V V V V V 

9 241200426 JHESNITA PUTRI CANTIKA V V V V V V V 

10 241200427 MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN AFRIZAL V TH TH V TH V V 

11 241200428 MUTIARA KAMILA SARI V V V V V V V 

12 241200429 NAZMA HELSA PRADITHA V V V TH V V V 

13 241200430 NELLYA FAHRANI LESTARI V V TH V V V V 

14 241200431 PUSPA AIDINA SAFITRI V V V V V V V 

15 241200432 QUROTUL AINI V V V TH V V V 

16 241200433 RIVALDI HAJI V TH V TH TH V V 

17 241200434 SHOFIATUN NUR KHASANAH V V V V V V V 

18 241200435 YASUNIA BOI V V V V V V V 

19 241200436 YUSUF NUR HIKMAD V V V V V V V 

20 241200437 Faiqoh Qurrata Aini V V V V V V V 

21 241200438 Navila Kanza Az-zahro V V TH V V V V 



 

22 241200439 Izza Nuruddin Husni Mubarok V V V V V V V 

23 241200440 Vina Nurdiana V V V V V V V 

24 241200441 Masna Faridatul Ula V V TH V V V V 

25 241200442 Fawwaz Musyafa V V TH TH TH TH TH 

26 241200443 KAREEMEE NIMA V TH TH V TH V V 

27 241200444 ANDI ZAFFRIN FIRDAUS V TH TH V TH V V 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa 
Pertemuan Ke 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

1 241200417 ABDUL RAHIM ABUBAKAR V V TH V TH V V 

2 241200418 ADELLIA RATNA 

SULISTYANINGRUM 
V V V V V V V 

3 241200419 AKHMAD YUSUF V V V TH V V V 

4 241200420 ALMIZAN OROWALA V TH V TH V TH V 

5 241200421 ARIS ZUNIANTO V V V V V V TH 

6 241200423 ERIX ANTONIUS V V TH TH V V V 

7 241200424 FATIMA NURMIN V V V V V V V 

8 241200425 FAZA NURUL ITSNAYATIL 

MUFLIHAH 
V V V V V V V 

9 241200426 JHESNITA PUTRI CANTIKA V V V V V V V 

10 241200427 MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN AFRIZAL V V V V V V V 

11 241200428 MUTIARA KAMILA SARI V V V V V V V 

12 241200429 NAZMA HELSA PRADITHA V V V TH V V V 

13 241200430 NELLYA FAHRANI LESTARI V V V V V V V 

14 241200431 PUSPA AIDINA SAFITRI V V V V V V V 

15 241200432 QUROTUL AINI V TH V V V V V 

16 241200433 RIVALDI HAJI V V V V V V V 

17 241200434 SHOFIATUN NUR KHASANAH V V V V V V V 

18 241200435 YASUNIA BOI V V V V V V V 

19 241200436 YUSUF NUR HIKMAD V V V V TH V V 

20 241200437 Faiqoh Qurrata Aini V V V V V V V 

21 241200438 Navila Kanza Az-zahro V TH V V V V V 

22 241200439 Izza Nuruddin Husni Mubarok V V V V V V V 



 

23 241200440 Vina Nurdiana V V V V V V V 

24 241200441 Masna Faridatul Ula V V TH V V V V 

25 241200442 Fawwaz Musyafa TH TH TH TH TH TH TH 

26 241200443 KAREEMEE NIMA V V V V V V V 

27 241200444 ANDI ZAFFRIN FIRDAUS V V V V V V V 
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